
ENGLISH ESPAÑOL 

Contact us today to register for our next Homebuyer Education Workshop!!

Housing Dept. Hotline: (702) 844-8134
Housing Dept. Email: Housing@NevadaPartners.org

Nevada Partners, Inc.
690 W. Lake Mead Blvd. 

North Las Vegas, NV 89030

Web = Online Webinar Presentation

9am to 2pm

  

  

  

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Wednesday January 21  2026

NEVADA PARTNERS: 2026 HOMEBUYER WORKSHOPS

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Thursday,  February 19, 2026

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Monday,  March 23, 2026

Tuesday,  April 14, 2026Monday, April 6, 2026

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Wednesday,  May 13, 2026

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Tuesday,  June 16, 2026

Thursday, July 9, 2026 Monday, July 27, 2026

Friday, August 7, 2026-Web Tuesday, August 11, 2026

Monday, September 14, 2026 Wednesday, September 23, 2026

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 Thursday, October 15, 2026

Wednesday, November 4, 2026 Friday, November 13, 2026

Thursday, December 3, 2026 Monday, December 7, 2026


